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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCHI TECTURE SESSI O\ 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. ARCH SEM 10
NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
ABHAVYA ARMLI0 B A~ 8.25ARMI11 B- B- 7.00ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMI14 B B 7.75 7.49
4-BR XX-00-10-164382 GN F 1 8.007.16 P
130981 6.717.47
6.617.34
7.508. 21
7.978.12
ADI Tl SHARMA ARMII0 B A 8.25ARMI11 G G  5.00ARMI12 B B  8.00ARMI14 B A 825 7.35
4-BR-XX-00-10-164383 GN F 1 7.956.90 P
121044 7.507.18
6.67 6. 34
7.50 8. 02
7.777.87
ANJALI S| NGH ARMLI0 A- A~ 9.00ARMI11 G C  5.25ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI14 A A 9.00 7.98
4-BR-XX-00-10-164384 GN F 1 8.117.63 P
140538 7.96 8.32
7.787.13
7.50 8. 44
8.60 8. 50
ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA ARMII0 C B  6.50ARMI11 G G  5.00ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI15 B- B  7.25 7.76
4-BR-XX-00-10-164386 GN M 1 8.237.73 P
161180 8.418. 22
6.84 6. 86
9.757.14
7.446.62
ARSHI FARAH ARMLI0 A- A~ 9.00ARMI11 B- B  7.25ARMI12 B B- 7.75ARMI15 A C  8.25 7.66
4-BR-XX-00-10-164387 BC F 1 7.477.46 P
161181 8.09 7. 27
7.907.48
7.507.87
7.048.59
ARTI PYAR| ARMII0 D C  4.50ARMI11 B A 8.25ARMI12 B B  8.00ARMII5 C B  6.50 7.39
4-BR-XX-00-10-164388 BC F 1 8.307.58 P
130986 8.327.88
7.286.88
7.507.61
6.715.53
ASTHA VERVA ARMLIO A- A~ 9.00 ARML11 A~ A 9.00ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI14 A A 9.00 8.42
4-BR XX-00-10-164389 BC F 1 8.948.25 P
161182 7.497.91
7.677.13
9.7509.02
9.278.92
AVTANSH KUMAR S| NGH ARMLI0 B- A~  7.50 ARMI11 C B 6.25ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI14 A B 8.75 7.49
4-BR-XX-00-10-164390 BC M 1 7.756.69 P
161183 5.66 7. 01
7.097.53
9.758.37
7.807.59
BHAWANA DI XI T ARMII0 C B- 6.25ARMI11 A~ B 8.75ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMI15 B B  8.00 7.28
4-BR XX-00-10-164391 GN F 1 6.967.34 P
130989 6.86 7. 54
7.556.89
7.507.85
7.337.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCH TECTURE SESSI ON:  2020- 2021

CLASS: B. ARCH. SEM 10

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMENT#

DANI SH ARML10 C C 5.25 ARML11 C B- 6.25 ARML12 B- B 7.25 ARML15 B- A- 7.50 7.08

4- BR- XX-00-10-164392 BC M 1 .277.66 P

161184 .217.76

.70 6. 95

.256.92

.855.84

DEEKSHA SHARMA

4- BR- XX-00-10-164393 GN F 1
130991

ARML10 A- B 8.75ARML11 B B 8.00 ARML12 B B 8.00 ARML1I4 A B 9.50 8.47
.758.05 P

.21 8. 67

.287.83

.50 8. 80

.99 8. 67

DI SHANT VERMA ARML10 C A 7.00 ARML11 C B- 5.50 ARML12 A- B 8. 75 ARML15 B C 7.50 6.73

4- BR- XX-00-10-164394 BC M 1 .977.19 P
161185 .55 6. 82
.80 6. 16
.257.23
.287.09
JEEREDDY SREE LALI THA ARML10 C A 6. 00 ARML11 B- B 7.25 ARML12 B B 8.00 ARML1IS C B 6.50 7.60
4-BR- XX-00-10-164396 GN F 1 .418.00 P
130996 .657.20
.637.03
.757.56
.016.42
KAMAL SI NGH ARML10 C B- 6.25 ARML11 B- B 7.25 ARML12 B A 8.25 ARML15 B A 8.25 6.95
4- BR- XX-00-10-164397 OGN M 1 .038.28 P
161186 .46 6. 32

.795.82

.257.12

.256.81

MONI KA BHATNAGAR

4- BR- XX-00-10-164399 OGN F 1
150730

ARML10 A A 9.75 ARML11 B- B- 7.00 ARML12 A- B- 8.50 ARML14 A A- 9.00 8.46
.547.75 P

.938. 22

.62

. 86

.23
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NI KI TA AGARWAL
4- BR- XX-00-10-164400 GN F 1
161188

8 ARML10 A A 10. 00 ARML11 A- B 8.75 ARML12Z A A 9.75 ARML14 A- C 8.25 8.19

.4 P

.66

.84

.28

.64

NI KI TA GUPTA

4- BR- XX-00-10-164401 OGN F 1
140559

5 ARML10 A- A 9.00 ARMIL11 B B 8.00 ARML12 A- B 8.75 ARML14 A- B 8.75 8.01

.7 P

.34

.23

.41

.84

PRATI SHTHA VASHI SHTH

4- BR- XX-00-10-164402 OGN F 1
161189

ARML10 A- A 9.00 ARML11 B- B 7.25 ARML12 A- B 8.75 ARML14 A- B 8.75 7.96
.88 P
.93
.27
.01
.75
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCHI TECTURE SESSI O\ 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. ARCH SEM 10
NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
RASH GUPTA ARMII0 B A~ 8.25ARMI11 B- B 7.25ARMI12 A- B  B8.75ARMI14 A B 875 7.91
4-BR XX-00-10-164403 GN F 1 8.267.92 P
140572 7.967.91
7.66 6. 89
7.508.35
8.50 8. 25
ROHAN KUMAR SI NGH ARMLI0 A- A~ 9.00ARMI11 G B 5.50ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMII5 B A 8.25 7.17
4-BR XX-00-10-164404 SC M 1 7.306.17 P
161190 6.43 7. 07
6.62 6. 34
9.00 7. 38
7.158.50
SACHCH! DANAND SAXENA ARMII0 C C  5.25ARMI11 B- B- 7.00ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI14 B D 6.75 6.81
4-BR- XX-00-10-164406 BC M 1 7.377.68 P
161191 6.13 6. 81
5.96 6. 91
7.507.27
6.275.95
SAGAR PRATAP SI NGH ARMII0 C B- 6.25ARMI11 G C  5.25ARMI12 B- B  7.25ARMI15 G B 575 6.94
4-BR XX-00-10-164407 BC M 1 7.376.71 P
161192 6.55 6. 96
6.02 5. 84
9.757.04
6.816.20
SONALI SRl VASTAVA ARMII0 C C  5.75ARMI11 B B 8.00ARMI12 B- B- 7.00ARMI14 B B  8.00 7.48
4-BR-XX-00-10-164411 GN F 1 7.907.48 P
100171 7.907.52
7.107.33
7.508.12
7.49 6. 39
SUBHAM ARMII0 D B  5.00ARMI11 C B 6.25ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI15 B- B  7.25 7.25
4-BR XX-00-10-164412 BC M 1 8.017.71 P
161193 7.86 6. 95
6. 56 6. 26
9.75 6. 98
6.285.75
SUNI L KUMAR ARMII0 C B- 6.25ARMI11 G B 550ARMI12 C B- 6.25ARMI15 C B  6.50 6.92
4-BR-XX-00-10-164413 SC M 1 6.377.01 P
161194 7.04 6. 67
6.15 6. 22
9.757.15
6.38 6. 20
SURYANSH GUPTA ARMII0 B B- 7.75ARMI11 B B 7.75ARMI12 A- A 9.00 ARML1I5 A A 9.75 7.30
4-BR XX-00-10-164414 GN M 1 7.956.65 P
161195 7.217.01
6.36 6. 72
7.00 8. 26
8.06 8. 12
TAVANNA JAI N ARMII0 B A~ 8.25ARMI11 B- B 7.25ARMI12 A- B B8.75ARMI14 A A 9.00 7.65
4-BR XX-00-10-164415 GN F 1 8.106.90 P
161196 7.837.49
7.517.23
7.507.74
8.228.28
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCH TECTURE
CLASS: B. ARCH.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

TAMANNA SHARNMA

4- BR- XX-00-10-164416 BC F 1
131007

YASH JAI'N

4- BR- XX-00-10-164418 GN F 1
161178
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SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
SEM 10

CGPA

8.50 ARML1I5 A C 9.00 7.68

9.25 ARML15 B- A- 7.50 7.00



